COMMISSION
NATIONALE

SKATEBOARD

o/

u b WON B

N =

N =

=

CLASSEMENT NATIONAL RAMPE 2018

Joris Brichet
Edouard Damestoy
Anthony Nicodemo

Jean Pantaleo

Arciblad Bruno

Romane Le Coq
Aloha Bornend

Térence Bougdour
Florent Viart

Gabriel Bloch-Golliot
Axel Van Cuyck

BORDEAUX STRASBOURG METZ-TESSY

SENIORS
1000 707
1000
577
707
577
FILLES
1000 1000
Masters
1000 1000
707

Moins de 18 ans
1000
707

707
1000
577

707
1000

1000
707

TOTAL

2414

2000

1154
707
577

2707
1000

3000
1414

1000
707



